• Rectangular Displacement Transducer, Thread: M4
• Range 25 - 150 mm
• Protection IP 40
• Displacement speed <10 m/s
• Linearity up to ±0,05%
• Infinite resolution
• Working temperature -30...+100°C
• Lifetime >100x106  cycles

Bearing coupling PKIT020Bearing coupling PKIT020
- 2 -
Order Code
Connection and Accessories
Electrical connection Accessories
connector IP40
CON011CON011
connector cable output
blue
yellow
brown
connection side
LRW1
5- pin connector C
F3 core cable (1m)
Range e.g 100 for 100 mm100
Ø
Dimensions
- 3 -
25 mm LRW1-F-  25-S
50 mm LRW1-F-  50-S
75 mm LRW1-F-  75-S
100 mm LRW1-F-100-S
150 mm LRW1-F-150-S
25 mm LRW1-C-  25
50 mm LRW1-C-  50
75 mm LRW1-C-  75
100 mm LRW1-C-100
150 mm LRW1-C-150
Price List
LRW1-F cable outputLRW1-F cable output
LRW1-C 5-pin connectorLRW1-C 5-pin connector
Options and Accessories